

## PARTS LIST

- (1) GRILLE GUARD
- (2) LOWER MOUNTING BRACKETS
- (1) LEFT SIDE UPPER MOUNTING BRACKET
- (1) RIGHT SIDE UPPER MOUNTING BRACKET
- (2) UPPER SUPPORT BRACKETS
- (2) M12 X 35MM BOLT PLATE
- (4) M18 X 30MM HEX HEAD BOLTS
- (6) M12 SELF LOCKING NUTS
- (2) M12 FLAT WASHERS
- (2) M12 HEX NUTS
- (4) M8 FLAT WASHERS
- (2) M10 SELF LOCKING NUTS
- (2) M10 X 30MM BUTTON HEAD BOLTS
- (4) M10 FLAT WASHERS
- (6) M12 X 30MM HEX HEAD BOLTS
- (8) M12 SELF LOCKING NUTS
- (16) M12 FLAT WASHERS
- (2) M12 X 100MM HEX BOLTS